C/)F

TFF

KULUP

NO  LISANS NO

1 18034
2 17953
3 17814
4 17781
5 14650
6 2568400
7 1140277
8 549073
9 18027
10 17664
11 17497
12 16425
13 17495
14 17658
15 2577504
16 15552
17 17587
18 15203
19 17692
20 17588
21 1734551
22 17894
23 17780
24 1119202
25 17184
26 2559658
27 994076
28 17496
29 17952
30 17614
31 2553577

FORMA NO

94
77
7

72
60
90
86
88
4

25
2

9

87
16
80
10
29
11
23
6

13
18
99
30
22
27
21
24
92
93
0

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

VAVACARS FATIH KARAGUMRUK

ADI SOYADI

ABDOULAYE TOURE
ADNAN UGUR

AHMED MUSA
ALEKSANDAR PESIC
ALPARSLAN ERDEM
BAHATTIN BERKE DEMIRCAN
BURAK BEKAROGLU
CANER ERKIN

DAVIDE BIRASCHI
DERRICK LUCKASSEN
EMILIANO VIVIANO
EMRE MOR

ERVIN ZUKANOVIC
FABIO BORINI

HAKAN AKGUL

JAKUP JIMMY DURMAZ
JURE BALKOVEC

KERIM FREI

KRISTIJAN BISTROVIC
LUCAS RODRIGO BIGLIA
MUZAFFER CEM KABLAN
MUNIR LEVENT MERCAN
RAYYAN BANIYA

SALIH DURSUN

SAMED ONUR

SERHAT AHMETOGLU
UTKU YUVAKURAN
VATO ARVELADZE
YANN DORGELES ISAAC KARAMOH
YANNIS ROMARIC SALIBUR
YUSUF ERDOGAN



